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Date Day Notes 
21-Mar Thursday  Academic Session Start 

24 Mar-26 Mar Sunday - Tuesday Holi Holidays 

29-Mar Friday Good Friday 

11-Apr Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

14-Apr Sunday BR Ambedkar Jayanti 

17-Apr Wednesday Ram Navmi 

21-Apr Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

4May - 10 May Monday - Saturday Unit I 

11 May - 14 May Saturday - Tuesday 
Student Off due to Elections Bus Duty - Online 
Classes 

16-May Thursday Mother's Day Celebrations 

18-May Saturday 
Unit I Paper Showing & Holidays Homework 
Distribution 

20 May - 25 May Monday - Saturday Summer Camp 

26 May - 30 Jun Sunday - Sunday Summer Vacations 

1 Jun - 16 Jun Saturday - Sunday Teacher Holidays 

06-Jul Saturday Parent Orientation 

17-Jul Wednesday Moharram 

5 Aug - 10 Aug Monday - Saturday Unit II 

15-Aug Thursday Independence Day 

17-Aug Saturday Unit II Paper Showing 

19-Aug Monday Raksha Bandhan 

25-Aug Sunday Chehlum 

26-Aug Monday Janmashtmi 

29-Aug Thursday National Sports Day 

05-Sep Thursday Teacher's Day 

14-Sep Saturday Hindi Diwas (Poetry Competition) 

16-Sep Monday Eid-e-Milad 

17-Sep Tuesday Vishwakarma Puja/Anant Chaturdashi 

02-Oct Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

11-Oct Friday MahaNavmi 

12-Oct Saturday Dushehra 

14 Oct - 26 Oct Monday - Saturday Half Yearly Exams 



17-Oct Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 

30 Oct - 3 Nov 
Wednesday - 
Sunday Diwali Holidays 

05-Nov Tuesday Half Yearly Results 

07-Nov Thursday Chhath Puja 

14-Nov Thursday Children's Day Celebration 

15-Nov Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Kartik Purnima 

24-Nov Sunday Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheedi Divas 

9 Dec - 14 Dec Monday - Saturday Unit III 

20-Dec Friday Unit III Paper Showing 

28-Dec Saturday Annual Day 

24-Dec Tuesday Christmas Day Celebration 

25-Dec Wednesday Christmas Day 

01-Jan Wednesday New Year 

11 Jan - 26 Jan Saturday - Sunday Winter Holidays 

12 Jan - 19 Jan Sunday - Sunday Teacher Holidays 

26-Jan Sunday Republic Day 

02-Feb Sunday Basant Panchmi 

12-Feb Wednesday Sant Ravidas Jayanti 

26-Feb Wednesday Maha Shivratri 

22 Feb - 6 Mar Saturday - Thursday Annual Exams 

11 Mar - 12 Mar 
Tuesday - 
Wednesday Annual Results 

14 Mar - 16 Mar Friday - Sunday Holi 

17 Mar - 19 Mar Monday - 
Wednesday 

Teacher Trainings 

21-Mar Friday New Session Starts 

 


